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6:10 PM

Show #71024 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/19/2024

Showbill: 359 Class: PHBA 42 Sr Western Pleasure 11 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Charlene Carter (tie breaker), Louis Hufnagel, Casey Orr, Karen Sartain

12 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 Barbara Kiewel
Ball Ground, GA2014

Batt Mans Alley Kat 

PHBA - 90208

Justin Brown

PHBA - 65158

1045

$425.00

2 John Reeves
Meridian, MS2018

Willi Vanilli

PHBA - 92632

Blake Moore

PHBA - 61671

1262

$337.50

3 Beth A Tieri
Woodbine, NJ2013

Suddenly Rumorhas It

PHBA - 89430

Tracy Gleason

PHBA - 73671

1280

$250.00

4 Vicki Coffman
Columbus, IN2016

Sheza Cool Mechanic 

PHBA - 90710

D J Beam

PHBA - 102375

1083

$125.00

5 Clay/Kristi Banter
Warren, IN2012

Vanilla Yella

PHBA - 88558

Clay Banter

PHBA - 105355

1201

$112.50

6

Z
Betsie Moore
Covington, OH2008

Sleepy Keeper

PHBA - 85818

Betsie Moore

PHBA - 107162

1139

$0.00

7 Amy Beth Banks
Hillsboro, OH2008

Zippin On Command

PHBA - 88403

Merle Arbo

PHBA - 85641

1167

$0.00

8 Jaxson Scheiderer
Woodburn , IN2013

Zippos Gold N Krymsn

PHBA - 89424

Shawn Kristin Budke

PHBA - 93135

1155

$0.00

9 Linda Smiley
Memphis, TN2018

Acool Affection

PHBA - 91667

Don Martin

PHBA - 60372

1098

$0.00

10 Michele Kelley
Bethel Springs, TN2016

Daddy Prefers Blondes

PHBA - 91124

Ricky Young

PHBA - 36917

1008

$0.00

11 Ellie Schley
Boyden, IA2015

Reinvest In The Best

PHBA - 90543

Julie Schley

PHBA - 104355

1080

$0.00
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2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1262
1083
1045
1280
1139
1167
1201
1155
1098
1008

1280
1045
1083
1201
1139
1262
1080
1167
1155
1008

3rd Judge: 

1045
1280
1201
1262
1083
1139
1167
1155
1008
1098

4th Judge: 

1262
1045
1201
1280
1167
1139
1098
1083
1008
1155

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Charlene 
Carter

Louis 
Hufnagel

Casey Orr Karen 
Sartain


